
THE E 204.48 FT OF LOTS 2, 2A & 
S/D.

GRAY CHESTER/GRAY ROSINA
288 SW PERSIMMON PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02924-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

11416.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

12/02/2024 SYS 1.91 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

190,879
4,520
22,500

217,899
91,881

126,018
HX HB 51,411

74,607
217,899

0

217,899

1220/0001 8/19/2011 WD U I 12 72,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SECRETARY OF HOUSING 

CHESTER & ROSINA GR

1210/1003 11/15/2010 WD U I 12 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WELLS FARGO BANK NA

SECRETARY OF HOUSIN

2026
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LAND:1:1: 2.05 AC.

000048905 Electrical Servic 0 12/22/2023

2012HX Base Yr

288 SW PERSIMMON PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,247 116.6910 130.69 293,660 1980 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 1611

BAS 1,611 100 1,611 136,852

FEP 275 80 220 18,689

FGR 600 55 330 28,033

FOP 132 30 40 3,398

FOP 152 30 46 3,908

2,770 2,247 190,879

BAS= W43 FEP= N11 W25 S11 E25$ FOP= W22 S6 E22 N6 $ S6 W22
FGR= N6 W24 S25 E24 N19$ S15 FOP= S4 E38 N4 W38$ E38 S14 E27
N35$.

BAS

43

6

22

15

38

14

27

35

FEP 11

25

11

25

FOP
22

6

22

6

FGR

6
24

25

24

19

FOP4

38

4

38

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 15 18 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 24 22 528.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,320

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

4,520

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH 0.00 347.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


